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Volker Arnold 

Volker Arnold 

Dresden, Germany 

vasaw@gmx.de  

www.va-holzkunst.de 

Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 

Betinha Murta 

Orlando, FL 

elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com  
https://www.etsy.com/shop/BetinhaMurtaminis 

by Rachelle 

Rachelle Spiegel 

Plainview, NY  

rachelle@byrachelle.com 

www.byrachelle.com  

Carl’s Miniatures 

Carl Bronsdon 

Seattle, WA  

csbronsdon@aol.com 

Carolyn McVicker 

Carolyn McVicker 

Scaly Mtn., NC  

marycmcvicker@gmail.com 

www.carolynmcvicker.com  

Carol Sherry Miniature 

Carol Sherry 

Maple Grove, MN 

Carol_Sherry@comcast.net  

www.CarolSherryminiatures.com 

Dollhouse Revivals, LLC 

Rosemarie Sandground 

Yorktown Heights, NY  

Dollhouserevivals@gmail.com 

www.dollhouserevivals.com    

Ginger Landon-Siegel 

Ginger Landon-Siegel 

New York, NY  

Ging360@gmail.com  
www.gingerlandonsiegel.weebly.com 

Grapevine 

Charrita Teague 

Paris, TN  

charritateague@bellsouth.net 

www.grapevineminiatures.com  

Hannon Miniatures 

Christine McIntyre-Hannon 

Johnston, RI  

christine.mcintyrehannon@gmail.com 

www.hannonartworks.com  

Marilyn Crockett 

Marilyn Crockett 

New York, NY  

Marilyncrockett19@gmail.com 

mary h barrett 

Mary Barrett 

Powell, OH  

Artist1118@aol.com 

Mini Cousins Miniatures 

Ann McNeil 

Marstons Mills,  MA 

minicousinsminiatures@gmail.com 

www.etsy.com/shop/MiniCousins 

Miniature Bits and Pieces 

Ruth Clay 

Reading, MA  

ruthclay@gmail.com  

NAME 

name@miniatures.org 

www.miniatures.org 

 

Norman’s Country Creek 

Kristie Norman 

Wabash, IN  

kristie@normanscountrycreek.com 

www.normanscountrycreek.com  

Pat Bold Dolls 

Pat Boldt 

McPherson, KS 

patboldtdolls@cox.net 

www.patbolddolls.com 

Purple B Emporium 

Bradley L. Meinke 

Columbia, MO 

bradleylouismeinke@hotmail.com 

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 

Robin & Taryn Reese 

Bangor, ME 

taryn@robinbetterley.com 

www.robinbetterley.com  

Sally Manwell Miniatures 

Sally Manwell 

Liverpool, NY 13088 

SallyMmini@gmail.com  

sdk miniatures LLC 

Susan Karatjas 

Moon Twp, PA 

susan@sdkminiatures.com 

www.sdkminiatures.com  

Shannon Moore 

Shannon Moore 

Wellington, FL  

sm@shannonsminis.com 

www.shannons.minis.com 
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Smaller Than Life 

Pam & Pete Boorum 

Bedford, NH 

peteboorum@gmail.com  

www.smallerthanlife.com 

 

Smalls Mini Mall 

Sherry Taylor 

El Dorado Hills, CA 

littlesheb@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/Smallsminnimall  
 

Small Things Bright & Beautiful 

Susan Pippin 

Santa Fe, NM 

smallthingsbright@msn.com  

https://smallthingsbright/etsy.com   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stewart Dollhouse Creations 

Ruth Stewart 

Fort Benton, MT 

ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com  

www.stewartdollhousecreations.com 
 

Sue Ann Ketchum 

Sue Ann Ketchum 

Damascus, MD 

Sheltielover30@gmail.com  

 

Tailgate Minis 

Dia Crissey-Baum 

Felton, GA  

minis@tailgateminis.com  

www.tailgateminis.com  

www.etsy.com/shop/TailgateMinis  

 

The Quarter Source 

Karen Benson 

Jupiter, FL  

KBMini@aol.com  

www.thequartersource.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

True2Scale 

Carol & Tomas Kubrican 

Petaluma, CA  

carol@true2scale.com  

www.true2scale.com  

 

Twinheart Miniatures 

Pat Richmond 

Milwaukie, OR 

pat@twinheart.com  

www.twinheart.com 
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